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Men / 7 / Junior A
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5 1 3T 14 4 1* 1T

Srijan Myneni533
West Coast

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.200Diff:1T
9.3509.750 9.050 8.950 9.6509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.30011.750 11.45011.050 10.85011.25011.950Final:

Place: 15T 3 1 5 1T 1* 1T

Eli Contente117
Peninsula

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.1002.600Diff:1T
9.3509.050 8.750 9.150 9.6509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.30011.850 11.45011.350 11.15010.85011.650Final:

Place: 1 4 7 9T 6 4 3 

Jackson Langon534
West Coast

2.400 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.700Diff:3 
9.2009.400 8.700 8.850 9.4008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.65011.500 11.30010.950 11.00010.80012.100Final:

Place: 7 5 3* 3T 16* 5 4 

William Guthrie450
Emerald City

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.300Diff:4 
9.1009.550 9.100 8.850 8.7509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.95010.950 11.20011.050 11.20010.70011.850Final:

Place: 2T 17* 22T 18 1T 3 5 

Ashaan Ramirez114
Peninsula

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.7002.700Diff:5 
9.2509.300 8.400 8.000 9.5508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.95011.850 11.35010.100 10.55010.10012.000Final:

Place: 2T 21 11* 6* 7 6 6 

Andrew Ferris155
TEGA

2.200 2.400 2.1002.1002.1002.500Diff:6 
8.9509.500 7.700 8.450 9.0008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.90011.400 11.05010.550 11.1009.80012.000Final:

Place: 6 22T 18T 1 20* 10 7 

Brandon Kendro694
NCG

3.200 2.400 2.2002.2002.2003.000Diff:7 
8.6508.900 7.500 8.100 8.3508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65010.750 10.85010.300 12.1509.70011.900Final:

Place: 26T 8T 8 15* 16* 7* 8 

Tommy Watanabe288
Gymcats

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:8 
8.9009.000 8.250 8.800 8.7509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.50010.950 11.00010.900 10.80010.45011.400Final:

Place: 15T 10 14* 12T 5 24 9T

Bryan Zhang111
Peninsula

1.600 2.200 2.3002.1001.7002.300Diff:9T
7.5509.350 8.700 8.300 9.3509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.75011.550 9.85010.400 10.90010.40011.650Final:

Place: 8T 6 3* 22T 20* 16* 9T

Bryson Porterfield334
Technique

2.400 2.400 2.1002.2002.4002.500Diff:9T
8.2009.300 8.150 8.850 8.3508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.75010.750 10.30011.050 10.30010.55011.800Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior A
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 13T 15 10 20* 3 25 11 

Aidan Green537
West Coast

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:11 
8.2009.400 8.500 8.500 9.6008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55011.800 9.80010.600 10.45010.20011.700Final:

Place: 15T 20 20T 2 27 12 12 

Xavier Evans149
Central Coast

4.000 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.500Diff:12 
8.5009.150 8.450 8.050 8.4507.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.50010.550 10.60010.150 11.50010.05011.650Final:

Place: 11T 2 24 24* 13* 16* 13 

Bradley Weis274
Sea Wind

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.300Diff:13 
8.2009.450 8.800 7.950 8.9508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40011.050 10.30010.050 10.25011.00011.750Final:

Place: 2T 13 13 19 13* 23 14 

Lucas Miller363
C.G.s

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:14 
7.9009.700 8.700 8.400 8.9508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.35011.050 10.00010.500 10.50010.30012.000Final:

Place: 26T 16 3* 12T 25T 18T 15 

Matthew Hildebrand190
SCEGA

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.500Diff:15 
8.1008.900 8.550 8.850 8.4008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.30010.600 10.20011.050 10.90010.15011.400Final:

Place: 31 11T 18T 3T 8 13T 16 

James Linstrom338
Dardano's

2.000 2.200 2.2002.3001.6003.000Diff:16 
8.2007.700 8.750 8.000 9.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.25011.300 10.40010.300 11.20010.35010.700Final:

Place: 23* 14 22T 17 23T 7* 17 

Landon Hodge835
ZnZ Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.300Diff:17 
8.9009.200 8.650 7.900 8.4508.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.15010.650 11.00010.100 10.65010.25011.500Final:

Place: 25 27T 11* 15* 12 13T 18 

Simon Hanke834
ZnZ Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:18 
8.3009.050 7.100 8.450 8.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.60011.100 10.40010.550 10.8009.30011.450Final:

Place: 20* 8T 28 22T 23T 11 19 

Jacob Anderson615
Mercury

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:19 
8.6509.350 8.350 7.500 8.5508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.30010.650 10.7509.600 10.30010.45011.550Final:

Place: 8T 17* 14* 27 9 26* 20 

Adam Diaz754
Pinnacle Gymnastics

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:20 
8.0009.600 8.400 8.300 9.1007.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.25011.200 9.60010.400 10.15010.10011.800Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior A
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 20* 17T 2 9* 15 30 21 

Porter Ward544
Madison GymCenter

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:21 
6.2509.350 8.000 9.050 8.7009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.15011.000 8.35011.150 11.00010.10011.550Final:

Place: 29 26 14* 8 25T 13T 22 

Aidan Phan Phan732
Legacy Gym

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.400Diff:22 
8.8008.700 7.750 8.300 8.5008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.00010.600 10.40010.400 11.0509.45011.100Final:

Place: 20T 24 25 6* 10T 28 23 

Jackson Allshouse342
Dardano's

2.200 2.500 2.3002.2001.6002.700Diff:23 
7.2508.850 8.000 7.700 8.6508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.85011.150 9.5509.900 11.1009.60011.550Final:

Place: 18T 22T 29 9* 19 21T 24 

Preston Dowd624
Chow's Gymnastics

1.600 2.300 2.1002.2002.1002.600Diff:24 
8.0009.000 7.600 7.250 8.5009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.65010.800 10.1009.450 11.0009.70011.600Final:

Place: 28 31 9 20* 10T 9 25 

James Heap546
Madison GymCenter

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:25 
8.8509.100 5.650 8.650 9.0508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.35011.150 10.95010.750 10.4507.75011.300Final:

Place: 18T 7 26 28 28 21T 26 

Sam Villano516
20 Mile

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.2002.400Diff:26 
8.5009.200 8.300 7.600 8.1008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.30010.300 10.1009.700 10.10010.50011.600Final:

Place: 8T 27T 20T 29 29 18T 27 

Conner Cooper832
ZnZ Gymnastics

2.400 2.200 2.2002.2001.6002.600Diff:27 
8.0009.200 7.700 7.950 8.0007.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.65010.200 10.20010.150 10.0009.30011.800Final:

Place: 13T 25 17 30 18 29 28 

Andrew Vlcek769
Xtreme Altitude

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.100Diff:28 
7.1509.600 7.950 8.150 8.8008.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.15010.900 8.75010.350 9.9009.55011.700Final:

Place: 11T 29 27 24* 31 20 29 

Silas Vollmer209
Old Pueblo

1.600 2.000 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:29 
8.0509.550 8.650 7.550 8.4008.650Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
60.4509.400 10.1509.650 10.2509.25011.750Final:

Place: 30 30 30 24* 30 26* 30 

Hunter Jorgenson620
Mercury

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.100Diff:30 
8.0008.900 6.950 7.000 7.7508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.3509.850 9.6009.100 10.2508.55011.000Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior A
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 23* 11T 31 31 20* 31 31 

A.J Campbell839
UGC

2.200 2.400 0.0002.2002.1002.300Diff:31 
0.0009.200 8.250 6.000 8.3507.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
50.45010.750 0.0008.200 9.65010.35011.500Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior B
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 13 5 1T 1 5 1 1 

Jack Austin542
West Coast

3.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:1 
9.1509.500 8.800 9.100 9.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.45011.400 11.25011.200 12.40010.50011.700Final:

Place: 5T 2 4T 2T 2T 3 2 

Melaku Gregory335
Technique

3.200 2.300 2.1002.2002.2002.800Diff:2 
8.9509.100 8.650 8.800 9.4008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
68.25011.700 11.05011.000 11.75010.85011.900Final:

Place: 1 1 6 8 9 10T 3 

Coye Wiegert345
NET

2.200 2.300 2.2002.1002.2002.500Diff:3 
8.3509.700 8.700 8.800 8.9509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.90011.250 10.55010.900 11.10010.90012.200Final:

Place: 14 8 4T 10T 4 2 4 

Maxwell Gomez115
Peninsula

1.600 2.200 2.2002.1001.7002.400Diff:4 
8.9509.200 8.600 8.900 9.3509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.60011.550 11.15011.000 11.00010.30011.600Final:

Place: 15T 16 7 2T 1 9 5 

Xander Butler627
NSG

3.200 2.300 2.2002.2002.1002.800Diff:5 
8.4508.750 7.850 8.600 9.5508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.55011.850 10.65010.800 11.7509.95011.550Final:

Place: 2 11* 3 5 8 12T 6 

Matthew Jimenez841
GW

2.400 2.100 2.2002.2001.6002.600Diff:6 
8.3009.450 8.450 8.900 9.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.50011.300 10.50011.100 11.50010.05012.050Final:

Place: 3T 6 16 16T 6T 7 7 

Asher Reed119
Champions - Texas

2.400 2.400 2.1002.5002.1002.600Diff:7 
8.7509.400 8.350 7.500 8.9508.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.45011.350 10.85010.000 10.80010.45012.000Final:

Place: 22 7 14T 13 12 4T 8 

Lucas Fuhr340
Dardano's

2.200 2.200 2.1002.3001.6002.700Diff:8 
8.9008.600 8.800 7.900 8.8508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.90011.050 11.00010.200 10.95010.40011.300Final:

Place: 7T 15 11* 7 2T 22 9 

Trey Doukas539
West Coast

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:9 
7.4509.650 8.300 8.150 9.6009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60011.700 9.55010.250 11.25010.00011.850Final:

Place: 5T 24 10 9 6T 6 10T

Kaemyn Barragan426
GO USA

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:10T
8.8009.600 7.350 8.300 9.2508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.55011.350 10.90010.400 11.0508.95011.900Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior B
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 25 3T 9 4 14T 14 10T

Jack Eriksen628
NSG

2.400 2.200 1.6002.3002.1002.400Diff:10T
8.7508.200 8.450 8.200 8.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55010.850 10.35010.500 11.70010.55010.600Final:

Place: 10T 3T 24* 22T 11 10T 12 

Findlay Dot211
Old Pueblo

2.000 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:12 
8.4509.500 8.850 7.150 8.9008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.70011.100 10.5509.250 10.45010.55011.800Final:

Place: 20T 11T 17 6 21 4T 13 

Noah Frederick610
AGC

2.400 2.300 2.2002.5002.2002.800Diff:13 
8.8008.550 7.850 7.300 7.7508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.60010.050 11.0009.800 11.35010.05011.350Final:

Place: 10T 10 8 25 17 15 14 

Spencer LaComb523
20 Mile

1.600 2.100 1.7002.1002.2002.200Diff:14 
8.6009.600 7.900 8.500 8.4508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.50010.550 10.30010.600 10.15010.10011.800Final:

Place: 7* 11* 19T 19 10 16 15 

Parker Banchy213
Old Pueblo

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.300Diff:15 
8.4009.550 8.450 7.450 9.0508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.45011.150 10.0009.650 10.75010.05011.850Final:

Place: 10T 18 21 14 18 8 16 

Cooper Peterson348
NET

2.400 2.300 2.1002.2001.6002.600Diff:16 
8.7009.200 8.100 7.400 8.2008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.30010.500 10.8009.600 10.9009.70011.800Final:

Place: 19 25 1T 10T 14T 23 17 

Oliver Foote629
NSG

2.400 2.600 2.2002.2002.1002.900Diff:17 
7.0508.500 6.800 9.000 8.2508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.60010.850 9.25011.200 11.0008.90011.400Final:

Place: 7* 9 19T 22T 20 18T 18 

Murphy Smith660
Incline Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.2002.3001.6002.300Diff:18 
7.7009.550 8.550 7.350 8.1008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.20010.200 9.9009.650 10.45010.15011.850Final:

Place: 17T 21T 18 20* 19 12T 19 

Jett Wills644
Reflex

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:19 
8.4009.300 7.800 7.600 8.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.05010.350 10.5009.700 10.6009.40011.500Final:

Place: 3T 21T 11* 27 23 17 20 

Julian Schmidt818
316 Platinum

2.200 2.000 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:20 
8.3509.800 8.800 8.150 8.9007.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
61.5009.900 9.95010.250 10.0009.40012.000Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior B
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 17T 17 11T 28 16 25 21 

Drake Miller522
20 Mile

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.2002.300Diff:21 
7.4509.200 7.700 8.050 8.6008.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.40010.800 9.05010.250 9.9009.90011.500Final:

Place: 24 11* 27 16T 13 18T 22 

Cooper Liddekee810
A.C.E.S.

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.400Diff:22 
7.8008.350 8.450 6.000 8.8008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.70011.000 9.9008.200 10.80010.05010.750Final:

Place: 20T 27 24* 20* 25 21 23 

Tyler Poznanovic563
5280 Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:23 
8.0509.050 7.750 7.150 7.4509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.7509.550 9.6509.250 10.6008.35011.350Final:

Place: 15T 28 23 24 22 20 24 

Dylan Abrahamson-Fernand134
Dynamic

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.200Diff:24 
8.7509.350 6.500 7.300 7.8508.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.1509.950 9.8509.400 10.4007.00011.550Final:

Place: 26 19T 22 26 26 24 25 

Joseph Lawson709
Southlake Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2001.7002.300Diff:25 
7.0508.150 7.950 7.350 7.1008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.1009.200 9.1509.550 10.1009.65010.450Final:

Place: 27 26 26 16T 24 26 26 

Sebastian Bieler608
AGC

2.200 2.300 2.2002.4002.1002.400Diff:26 
5.9007.550 6.700 6.700 7.5508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.6009.850 8.1009.100 10.8008.8009.950Final:

Place: 28* 23 28* 10T 27* 27* 27 

PHVT Yotam Rachman639
Stanford

4.000 0.000 0.0000.0001.3000.000Diff:27 
0.0000.000 8.850 0.000 0.0007.300Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
20.1500.000 0.0000.000 11.0009.1500.000Final:

Place: 23 29* 28* 29* 27* 27* 28 

FX-Christian Bamber136
MCGA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.100Diff:28 
0.0008.850 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.9500.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00010.950Final:

Place: 28* 29* 28* 15 27* 27* 29 

VT Aidyn Rodriguez350
gym magic

2.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:29 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
10.8500.000 0.0000.000 10.8500.0000.000Final:

Place: 28* 29* 14T 29* 27* 27* 30 

Jonah Owens369
Gem State Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0002.1000.0000.000Diff:30 
0.0000.000 0.000 8.100 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.2000.000 0.00010.200 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior B
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 28* 19T 28* 29* 27* 27* 31 

PH Leighton Armstrong372
PGR

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0001.6000.000Diff:31 
0.0000.000 8.050 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ND:
9.6500.000 0.0000.000 0.0009.6500.000Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior C
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 20* 8 1 11T 4 1 

Dom Wolfe343
NET

3.200 2.300 2.2002.2002.2002.800Diff:1 
8.8509.600 7.600 8.600 8.5509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.15010.850 11.05010.800 12.2509.80012.400Final:

Place: 10T 1 4* 4T 2 8T 2 

Kade Turay764
Texas Dreams

2.200 2.300 1.6002.2002.2002.700Diff:2 
9.1008.850 8.900 8.800 9.2508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.00011.550 10.70011.000 11.10011.10011.550Final:

Place: 10T 7 6 6T 7* 1 3 

Zack Ballard295
Gymcats

2.200 2.200 2.2002.2002.2002.500Diff:3 
9.4009.050 8.400 8.700 8.8008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.70011.000 11.60010.900 11.05010.60011.550Final:

Place: 3* 5* 7 8 3T 8T 4 

Lukas Barauskas541
West Coast

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:4 
8.6009.650 8.550 8.750 9.1508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.50011.350 10.70010.850 11.00010.65011.950Final:

Place: 2 14T 11 2 5T 5 5 

Quinn Roberson362
C.G.s

2.400 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:5 
8.8509.800 8.600 8.400 9.1008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.25011.200 10.95010.500 11.20010.20012.200Final:

Place: 3* 20T 12 11* 1 2 6 

Braden Kornacki432
AZ Olympians

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:6 
9.4509.650 7.700 8.350 9.6009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.15011.800 11.55010.450 10.6009.80011.950Final:

Place: 23 12T 2 4T 15* 14 7 

Donnie Deshawn Heard191
SCEGA

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.500Diff:7 
8.2008.700 8.650 9.000 8.4009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55010.600 10.30011.100 11.10010.25011.200Final:

Place: 28T 5* 4* 11* 5T 11 8 

Karsten Chasak778
360 Gymnastics

1.600 2.300 1.6002.2002.1002.500Diff:8 
8.8009.150 8.550 8.800 8.9009.000Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.50011.200 10.40011.000 10.60010.65010.650Final:

Place: 22 3 29 17 3T 3 9 

Isaiah Smith518
20 Mile

2.200 2.300 2.1002.2002.2002.400Diff:9 
9.2008.850 8.700 6.900 9.0508.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40011.350 11.3009.100 10.50010.90011.250Final:

Place: 5 20* 1 30 9T 7 10 

Nathan Esquer181
USA Flairs

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2002.2002.200Diff:10 
8.7509.550 7.600 9.100 8.8507.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.00010.950 10.85011.300 9.3509.80011.750Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior C
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 17T 8 24 20T 7* 10 11 

Blake Nakamura880
HITS

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.300Diff:11 
8.5009.100 8.250 7.550 8.8008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.55011.000 10.6009.750 10.35010.45011.400Final:

Place: 12T 9T 15T 10 11T 17T 12 

Sevastian Prokhorov675
CGC

2.200 2.100 1.6002.3002.1002.300Diff:12 
8.2509.300 8.250 7.900 8.7508.800Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.45010.850 9.85010.200 10.70010.35011.500Final:

Place: 17T 2 9 22* 15* 26 13 

Zander Stone141
Denali Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1002.2002.200Diff:13 
8.3009.200 8.800 8.600 8.4008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40010.600 9.40010.700 10.30011.00011.400Final:

Place: 14T 9T 15T 24 24* 6 14 

Hank Clambey341
Dardano's

2.400 2.300 2.1002.2001.6002.700Diff:14 
8.8008.750 8.750 8.000 7.9507.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.35010.250 10.90010.200 10.20010.35011.450Final:

Place: 9 19 3 25T 21T 19 15 

Ian Sprowls808
Endurance Elite

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.100Diff:15 
7.7009.500 7.850 8.950 8.0508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.90010.350 9.80011.050 10.1509.95011.600Final:

Place: 12T 14T 18 18* 24* 15 16 

Drake McHugh630
NSG

1.600 2.300 2.2002.1002.1002.300Diff:16 
7.8509.200 8.100 8.000 7.9508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.50010.250 10.05010.100 10.40010.20011.500Final:

Place: 19T 11 13T 3 14 29 17 

Santiago Sedillo162
Jr.Sun Devils

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:17 
6.6009.150 8.700 8.200 8.5509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.45010.650 8.70010.300 11.15010.30011.350Final:

Place: 26T 4 19T 6T 21T 27 18 

Brandon Morrissette521
20 Mile

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.2002.300Diff:18 
7.6508.450 8.550 7.900 8.2509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.15010.350 9.25010.000 11.05010.75010.750Final:

Place: 19T 16 25T 20T 9T 22T 19 

Koda Wolfe215
Spokane Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:19 
8.0008.950 8.500 7.500 8.7508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.05010.950 9.6009.700 10.35010.10011.350Final:

Place: 14T 18 13T 29 13 25 20 

Peter Davis259
North Shore

1.600 2.200 1.6002.4001.6002.100Diff:20 
7.9509.350 8.400 7.900 8.6008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.70010.800 9.55010.300 9.60010.00011.450Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior C
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 25 24 25T 11* 21T 12T 21 

Grant Hoekenga109
EGA MN

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.600Diff:21 
8.7508.200 7.400 7.600 8.1509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___0.000ND:
61.30010.350 10.3509.700 10.6009.50010.800Final:

Place: 7T 23 22 11* 17* 30 22 

Tommy Skelton519
20 Mile

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.7002.400Diff:22 
8.6009.250 8.050 7.750 8.4009.000Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.95010.500 8.6009.850 10.6009.75011.650Final:

Place: 30 12T 23 25* 20 20 23 

Nicky Pena642
Reflex

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.1002.100Diff:23 
8.1008.300 8.150 7.700 8.3008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.70010.400 9.7009.800 10.15010.25010.400Final:

Place: 6 17 31 25* 27T 22T 24T

Ryan Johnson324
American Gold Gym

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:24T
7.5009.400 8.450 6.350 7.9008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.95010.000 9.6008.450 10.15010.05011.700Final:

Place: 26T 29 19T 22* 17* 17T 24T

Maxim Doyle278
NAAG

1.600 2.100 1.1002.2001.6002.200Diff:24T
8.7508.550 7.950 7.800 8.4008.700Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.95010.500 9.85010.000 10.3008.55010.750Final:

Place: 24 25 17 28 17T 22T 24T

Max Sansoni815
Coastal Realm

2.200 2.200 1.1002.2001.6002.200Diff:24T
8.5008.650 7.500 7.950 8.3007.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
59.95010.500 9.60010.150 9.7509.10010.850Final:

Place: 19T 26 30 9 31 12T 27 

Carson Charles135
MCGA

1.600 2.100 2.2002.1001.7002.600Diff:27 
8.1508.850 7.300 6.850 7.3509.200Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.9009.450 10.3508.950 10.8009.00011.350Final:

Place: 7T 27 28 18* 30 16 28 

Tristan Cronk333
Omaha Gym Academy

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.8002.200Diff:28 
8.3009.450 6.900 6.950 7.3508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.3509.550 9.9009.150 10.4008.70011.650Final:

Place: 14T 28 21 15* 29 28 29 

Ricky Parker717
Avant Coeur

1.600 2.100 1.1002.2001.6002.200Diff:29 
7.7509.250 7.000 7.700 7.7508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.2009.850 8.8509.900 10.5508.60011.450Final:

Place: 28T 30 27 15* 26 21 30 

Koren Eckels744
EWA

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.500Diff:30 
8.0508.150 5.950 7.100 8.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.80010.200 9.6509.200 10.5507.55010.650Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior C
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 31* 31* 10 31* 32 31* 31 

SR Prokopiy Ivanov535
West Coast

0.000 __.___ 0.0002.1000.0000.000Diff:31 
0.0000.000 0.000 8.500 __.___0.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___0.000ND:
10.6000.000 0.00010.600 0.0000.0000.000Final:

Place: 31* 31* 32 31* 27T 31* 32 

PB Evan Perry305
black hills

0.000 1.600 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:32 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 8.4000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.00010.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior D
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3T 1 1 12T 2 3 1 

Zach Koglin383
Infinite

2.400 2.100 2.1002.3002.2002.700Diff:1 
8.6509.050 9.000 8.950 9.7008.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.30011.800 10.75011.250 10.55011.20011.750Final:

Place: 1 13T 6 4 4 10* 2 

Ethan Oney290
Gymcats

2.200 2.300 1.6002.1002.1002.600Diff:2 
8.8509.450 7.950 8.550 9.3008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.85011.600 10.45010.650 11.05010.05012.050Final:

Place: 7 3 4 5 15T 5T 3 

Kieryn Kent433
AZ Olympians

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:3 
8.5509.350 8.650 8.950 8.5509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.80010.750 10.65011.050 10.95010.75011.650Final:

Place: 3T 13T 3 10* 3 13* 4 

Simon Brown424
GO USA

1.600 2.300 2.1001.7001.6002.300Diff:4 
8.3009.450 8.450 9.450 9.4509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.75011.750 10.40011.150 10.65010.05011.750Final:

Place: 10 2 13* 2 26T 1 5 

Nick Nelson625
Chow's Gymnastics

2.800 2.100 2.2002.1002.1002.500Diff:5 
8.9509.000 8.800 8.100 8.1008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55010.200 11.15010.200 11.60010.90011.500Final:

Place: 8 6 2 25T 5* 2 6 

Trent Englehaupt292
Gymcats

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.600Diff:6 
8.8009.000 8.300 9.000 9.0508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
65.35011.250 10.90011.200 9.90010.50011.600Final:

Place: 19T 11T 7 3 5* 7* 7 

Nicky Lamonica515
Mt. Baker

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.8002.500Diff:7 
8.5008.700 8.350 8.350 9.0509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15011.250 10.60010.450 11.50010.15011.200Final:

Place: 6 15 5 17T 7 17 8 

Sho Cabezas540
West Coast

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:8 
8.5009.500 8.250 8.800 9.1008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.25011.200 10.10010.900 10.4009.95011.700Final:

Place: 12T 9 9* 10* 8 10* 9 

Nathan Kaplita448
Emerald City

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:9 
8.8509.100 8.550 8.200 8.9509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.10011.050 10.45010.300 10.65010.25011.400Final:

Place: 2 27 17* 17T 1 5T 10 

Tyler Schoenoff583
GNG

2.400 2.500 2.3002.1002.3002.800Diff:10 
8.3509.200 6.650 8.000 9.3508.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.95011.850 10.65010.100 10.4008.95012.000Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior D
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 16T 16* 15* 6* 15T 9 11 

Alex Nally337
Dardano's

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.500Diff:11 
8.4508.850 8.150 8.050 8.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.55010.750 10.55010.150 10.9009.85011.350Final:

Place: 12T 4 24* 25T 12 13* 12 

Tristan Friday408
M and  M Gymnastics

2.200 2.100 2.1002.3002.3002.600Diff:12 
8.3008.800 8.400 7.300 8.8007.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.90010.900 10.4009.600 9.90010.70011.400Final:

Place: 18 7 12 17T 13* 21T 13 

Sheldon Jensen403
MAC Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1001.6002.200Diff:13 
9.2009.100 8.750 8.150 8.7008.900Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.80010.800 9.70010.250 10.40010.35011.300Final:

Place: 25 5 26 1 10T 18 14 

Pete Walker626
Chow's Gymnastics

4.000 2.300 2.1002.4002.1002.900Diff:14 
7.9007.800 8.450 6.500 8.6507.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.75010.950 10.0008.900 11.65010.55010.700Final:

Place: 24 16* 13* 21T 13* 4 15 

Lucas Bueling245
TAGS South

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.000Diff:15 
8.6009.750 8.150 8.100 8.7008.550Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.45010.800 10.70010.200 10.1509.85010.750Final:

Place: 21 8 19T 16 10T 24 16 

Kami Sassani643
Reflex

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:16 
7.4008.650 8.700 7.700 8.7508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.05010.950 9.5009.800 10.45010.30011.050Final:

Place: 3T 25T 21* 20 17* 16 17 

Brodyn Baragary616
Mercury

2.200 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.500Diff:17 
8.7509.250 7.000 7.650 8.5008.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
61.95010.700 10.3509.750 10.3009.10011.750Final:

Place: 12T 21 8 24 20 20 18 

Brendon Hughes484
The Rock

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:18 
8.1509.300 7.800 8.250 8.4508.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.65010.650 9.75010.350 10.0009.50011.400Final:

Place: 16T 19T 24* 9 24* 23 19 

Creighton Dudley332
Omaha Gym Academy

2.200 2.100 2.1002.3001.6002.200Diff:19 
7.5509.150 8.100 7.300 8.2508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.45010.350 9.6509.600 10.8009.70011.350Final:

Place: 12T 23 21* 21T 9 25 20 

Alex Herrington585
GNG

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:20 
8.2509.200 7.650 7.650 8.9008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
61.00011.000 9.3509.750 10.1509.35011.400Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior D
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 11 19T 29 15 21T 10* 21 

Matthew Jankowiak449
Emerald City

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.7002.200Diff:21 
8.8509.250 8.000 5.950 8.3508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.80010.550 10.4508.150 10.5009.70011.450Final:

Place: 19T 10 27 23 21* 28 22 

Simon Van Slyke276
NAAG

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1002.2002.200Diff:22 
8.7509.000 8.000 6.500 8.4508.450Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.45010.550 8.8508.600 10.05010.20011.200Final:

Place: 23 22 17* 28T 21* 26 23 

Sean Garcia442
BCGA

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:23 
7.9008.750 7.800 8.000 8.4508.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
59.40010.550 9.00010.100 9.5009.40010.850Final:

Place: 26 18 23 8 17T 29 24 

Collin Goldman339
Dardano's

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:24 
5.1008.100 8.150 7.600 8.6009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.60010.700 7.2009.700 10.8509.75010.400Final:

Place: 9 25T 9* 12* 28 30 25 

Connor Dot212
Old Pueblo

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6002.200Diff:25 
6.7509.350 8.500 8.200 7.9008.950Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.25010.000 6.75010.300 10.5509.10011.550Final:

Place: 29 30 15* 6* 26T 19 26 

Alfredo Cisneros Romero800
Timberline

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.000Diff:26 
7.7508.800 5.600 8.050 8.0009.300Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.20010.200 9.85010.150 10.9007.3009.800Final:

Place: 27 24 30 12* 24* 21T 27 

Jonathan Hamman681
Eagle Ridge

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:27 
7.6007.950 7.100 5.500 8.2508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.85010.350 9.7007.600 10.5509.30010.350Final:

Place: 22 29 28 28T 29 7* 28 

Christopher Byers329
WSGL

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2001.6002.200Diff:28 
8.5008.750 6.500 6.050 7.6507.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.1509.750 10.6008.250 9.5008.10010.950Final:

Place: 28 28 9* 27 30 13T 29 

Manasseh Ramos607
AllAmericanGym&Sport

2.200 2.200 2.2002.1001.6002.400Diff:29 
8.2007.500 6.800 8.200 6.2007.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
56.9508.400 10.40010.300 9.5508.4009.900Final:

Place: 30 11T 19T 30 17* 27 30 

Ian Reese402
MAC Gymnastics

0.000 2.200 1.0002.1001.6000.000Diff:30 
8.9000.000 8.550 8.700 8.5000.000Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
39.55010.700 8.9009.800 0.00010.1500.000Final:
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